

BRIDGE REPAIRS - 2025

CONTRACT NO. 8811

DATE: 3/20/25

		Zenith Tech, Inc.		Norcon Corporation	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$19,300.00	\$25,000.00	\$21,800.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$31,515.00	\$70,918.00	\$48,470.00
90001.0 - CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIRS - S.F.	525.00	\$240.00	\$126,000.00	\$298.00	\$200.00	\$473.00
90002.0 - BRIDGE DECK CRACK SEALING - L.F.	360.00	\$25.00	\$9,000.00	\$4.00	\$28.00	\$32.00
90003.0 - DEWATERING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$16,865.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,900.00
90004.0 - FIBER WRAP REINFORCING NON-STRUCTURAL - S.F.	80.00	\$56.25	\$4,500.00	\$210.00	\$425.00	\$182.00
90005.0 - SIDEWALK COVER PLATE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,468.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,200.00
90006.0 - CHAMFER COVER PLATE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,685.00	\$3,600.00	\$6,200.00
90007.0 - BOTTOM RAIL REPLACEMENT - L.F.	8.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$545.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,350.00
90008.0 - FENCE POST CONCRETE PATCHES - EACH	43.00	\$310.00	\$13,330.00	\$375.00	\$400.00	\$561.00
90009.0 - BAR STEEL REINFORCEMENT HS COATED STRUCTURES - LBS	90.00	\$7.00	\$630.00	\$26.00	\$135.00	\$112.00
11 Items	Totals		\$225,460.00	\$277,348.00	\$321,548.00	\$404,978.00